General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol RCDL

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEOBZQO01011

Name of the company

Rajgor Castor Derivatives Limited

‘Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wht.ether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 P No No
Undertaking"?
9 ‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 3.93
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 3.75
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 3.42
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 3.27
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 74 3.64




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No.
Shareholding | class of securities (IX) of shares
g(f)' asa % of No. Of Egagl{lsj}:‘ms on fully
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of Shz;rcs No. of No. Of Oulslati/ding diluted
Category Nos. Of fuliy paid paid-y shares shares shares Underlying Shares Ouiﬁtanding (:onvsrtibleg basis
Category | of . . underlying | held (calculated . . - © | Underlying N - (including
shareholders | up equity [up H _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding s ESOP securities, No.
[0h) shareholder .. | Depository | (VII) = as per Total as a . Outstanding warrants.
(In) (I shares equity Receints (V) SCRR. % of convertible Warrants Granted of Warrants ESOP. ’
held (IV) | shares P ’ securities (XC) and ESOP etc. C .
held (VD (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VLI (A+B+C) (XA) (XB) )= Convertible
As a % of Securities
N (A+BAC) [ Class [ Class| (XATXBXO) | e (xi)=
eg:X egY (VII+X)
Promoter
(A) 14354852 14354852 | 60.02 14354852 14354852 | 60.02 14354852
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 947 9561000 9561000 |39.98 9561000 9561000 |39.98 9561000
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 956 23915852 23915852 | 100 23915852 23915852 | 100 23915852




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa %

Total Number of

assuming Number of Is\l;::::r of giosn-osal Other Shares
full Locked in shares P! .| encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion pledged Undertaking | . _
(XIII) X1 pies ifany (XVI) | (XVII)
of (XIVHXVHXVI)
convertible Number of
Category securities ( equity shares
Category | of asa held in
M shareholder percentage dematerialized
(1 of diluted Asa Asa Asa form (XVIII)
share % of % of % of Asa% As a % of Sub Sub. Sub.
capital) N total | No.|total |No.|[total |No. |oftotal |No. |total ut § u‘ g ut -
(X};I): 0. (@) Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares category ::a cegory | category
, held held held held (b) held (b) o i (i)
(VIDHX) As (®) (®) ()
a% of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) P 60.02 4787954 | 33.35 14354852
romoter
Group
B) Public 39.98 9561000 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4787954 | 20.02 23915852 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in Total No.
No. Sharﬂehuldmg each class of securities (IX) No. of Shares of shares
of asa % of No. Of Underlyin on fully
No.Of | Total nos. | total no. of - No. of Y18 | diluted
No. of Partly shares shares shares Shares Shares No. Of Outstanding basis
i id- . . Total i i i
Category & Nos. Of | fully paid | paid- |, jorjying |held | (caloulated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | '@, | Underlying 540, | Outstanding | convertible i ging
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up i _ as a % | Outstanding s ESOP securities, No.
Sh .| Depository | (VII) = as per 3 . Outstanding warrants,
areholders (I) | (11T) shares | equity A of convertible 8 | Granted of Warrants
Receipts (Iv)+ SCRR, - Warrants . ESOP,
held (IV) | shares Total | securities (X0) and ESOP etc. .
held (VD) (V)+ (VI) | 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB) X)= Convertible
As a % of Class eg: | Class ioh - | Securities
™) ArBre) | | Tt | (XARXBHEXC) | e ) (XD
(VII+X)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 14354852 14354852 | 60.02 14354852 14354852 | 60.02 14354852
undivided Family
(SX?(};OMI 9 14354852 14354852 | 60.02 14354852 14354852 | 60.02 14354852
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?,nd 9 14354852 14354852 | 60.02 14354852 14354852 | 60.02 14354852
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+A)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 3 867000 867000 3.63 867000 867000 3.63 867000
Category I
(Séj;a(-z'l;otal 3 867000 867000 |3.63 867000 867000 |3.63 867000
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal | 792 3747000 3747000 | 15.67 3747000 3747000 | 15.67 3747000
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 46 3063000 3063000 |12.81 3063000 3063000 | 12.81 3063000
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 10 93000 93000 0.39 93000 93000 0.39 93000
) Bodies Corporate | 16 228000 228000 0.95 228000 228000 0.95 228000
(m) Any Other 80 1563000 1563000 | 6.54 1563000 1563000 | 6.54 1563000
L (specify) : :
?gﬁ;;mﬂ 944 8694000 8694000 |36.35 8694000 8694000 |36.35 8694000
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 947 9561000 9561000 |39.98 9561000 9561000 |39.98 9561000
(B)2)+(B)
B)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 956 23915852 23915852 | 100 23915852 23915852 | 100 23915852
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 956 23915852 23915852 | 100 23915852 23915852 | 100 23915852




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa% Total Number of
assuming Number of gf}:x::eb;er of g?sn-osal Other Shares
full . Locked in shares ledged Umfl’e rtakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | (X[II) Fxn%) ) S if any (XVI) | (XVID) =
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Sharcholders (I) | percentage dematerialized
of diluted Asa Asa Asa . o o | form (XVIIT)
share % of % of % of Asa% As a % of Sub- Sub- Sub-
capital) N total | No. [total |No. [total |No. |oftotal |No. |total at at "
(XI;I): 0. (@) Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares (a) | Shares (c‘; cgory Ef)egory ?gsgory
i held held held held (b) held (b) L n m
() As ®) ®) )
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 60.02 4787954 | 33.35 14354852
Sub-Total
60.02 4787954 | 33.35 14354852
(A)(1)
[#))] Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;“d 60.02 47879543335 14354852
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)()HA)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
[#))] Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 3.63 867000 0 0 0
Category I
Sub-Total
3.63 867000 0 0 0
B)(2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2 holding nominal | 15.67 3747000 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal |, ¢, 3063000 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
[6) Indians (NRIs) | 03 93000 0 0 0
[0)] Bodies Corporate | 0.95 228000 0 0 0
(m) Any Other 6.54 1563000 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total
36.35 8694000 0 0 0
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 39.98 9561000 0 0 0
BY2)+B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 4787954 | 20.02 23915852
Total 100 4787954 | 20.02 23915852

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rajgor
Brijeshkumar
Vasantlal

Vasantkumar S
Rajgor

Rajgor Jagrutiben
Pareshkumar

Rajgor
Maheshkumar
Shankarlal

Bhagyashri
Brijeshkumar
Rajgor

Rajgor Kiranben
Maheshkumar

Pareshkumar V
Rajgor

PAN (II)

BUEPR3616L

ANFPR9291Q

DYTPRO0534)

AWYPR1921K

EAMPP4673])

DYQPR4548H

ANWPR4200L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4633125

4227156

1181250

875905

875000

875000

656302

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

4633125

4227156

1181250

875905

875000

875000

656302

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.37

17.68

4.94

3.66

3.66

3.66

2.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4633125

4227156

1181250

875905

875000

875000

656302

Total

4633125

4227156

1181250

875905

875000

875000

656302

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.37

17.68

4.94

3.66

3.66

3.66

2.74

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

4633125

4227156

1181250

875905

875000

875000

656302

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.37

17.68

4.94

3.66

3.66

3.66

2.74

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

2316969

1595985

875000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

50.01

37.76

99.9

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

4633125

4227156

1181250

875905

875000

875000

656302

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rajgor Zenishaben Anilkumar

Rajgor Induben Vasantkumar

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

DYTPR1124]

DYTPR1121P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

593614

437500

14354852

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

593614

437500

14354852

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.83

60.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

593614

437500

14354852

Total

593614

437500

14354852

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

248

1.83

60.02

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

593614

437500

14354852

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.48

1.83

60.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

0

4787954

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

o

3335

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIIT)

593614

437500

14354852

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Craft Emerging Market Fund Pcc- Elite Capital Fund

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAKCC8673L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

777000

777000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

777000

777000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

777000

777000

Total

777000

777000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.25

3.25

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

777000

777000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.25

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

777000

777000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1

3

4

Category LLP

LLP

HUF

Clearing
Members

Clearing Members

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Hn Farm Llp

Bhansali Value Creations Private
Limited

Click here to go
back

PAN (IT)

AAPFH2439B

AAECB3879K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

69

80

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

543000

357000

651000

369000

303000

1563000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 543000
W)+ (VD)

357000

651000

369000

303000

1563000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.49

2.72

1.54

1.27

6.53

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 543000

357000

651000

369000

303000

1563000

Total 543000

357000

651000

369000

303000

1563000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 227

1.49

2.72

1.54

1.27

6.53

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

543000

357000

651000

369000

303000

1563000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XIT)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.49

2.72

1.54

1.27

6.53

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

543000

357000

651000

369000

303000

1563000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

0

Sub-category (ii) 0

0

Sub-category (iii) |0

0







